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A.S.D.
A.C.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
N.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.P.D.
A.S.D.
F.C.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.C.D.

SOCIETA'

A.C. SCILLESE 2012
MORRONE

S.MAURO MARCHESATO
JUVENILIA ROSETO C.S.
CITTA DI APRIGLIANO
CASSANO SYBARIS
SOCCER MONTALTO
PROMOSPORT

DELIESE

SIDERNO 1911

REAL P1ZZO
BRANCALEONE

SAN FILI 1926
BISIGNANO

SERSALE CALCIO 1975
STILOMONASTERACE CALCIO
BIANCO

U.S. SAN CALOGERO CALIMERA
U.S. GIOIOSA JONICA ASD

CAMPIONATO

ECCELLENZA
PROMOZIONE - PRIMA CTG

PRIMA CTG D
ECCELLENZA
PRIMA CTG B
PROMOZIONE A
PRIMA CTG B
PROMOZIONE A
PRIMA CTG A
PROMOZIONE A
PRIMA CTG D
PRIMA CTG D
PRIMA CTG C
PROMOZIONE B
PROMOZIONE A
PRIMA CTG A
ECCELLENZA
ECCELLENZA
PRIMA CTG D
PRIMACTG C
ECCELLENZA

TOTALE
Punti
Disciplina

6,00

8,55

8,50

11,95
9,35

13,05
10,45
14,10
11,85
11,90
10,35
15,60
16,10
12,85
16,30
16,65
12,55
12,10

17,20

GARE
DISPUTATE

MEDIA
PENALITA'
GARA

0,3158
0,3563
0,4474
0,4979
0,5194
0,5438
0,5500
0,5875
0,6237
0,6263
0,6469
0,6500
0,6708
0,6763
0,6792
0,6938
0,6972
0,7118
0,7167



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

A.S.D.

MIRTO CROSIA

AGS.D. SORIANO 2010

U.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

PAOLANA
PRO PELLARO
REGGIOMEDITERRANEA

U.S. PALMESE A.S.D.
A.C. LOCRI 1909
POL.D. PINO DONATO TAVERNA

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
U.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

REAL MONTALTO CALCIO
CERVA

PRASAR

S.CRISTINA

SILANA FOOTBALL CLUB 2019
NICOTERA

TAURIANOVA ACADEMY
CITTA DI ACRI 2020
CHIARAVALLE CALCIO
MAGISANO

NUOVO POLISTENA CALCIO
SCALEA CALCIO 1912
ROCCELLA

ROSSANESE

PRIMA CTG A
ECCELLENZA
ECCELLENZA
PRIMA CTG D
ECCELLENZA
PRIMA CTG D
ECCELLENZA
PRIMACTG B
PRIMACTG A
PRIMACTG B
PRIMACTG C
PRIMA CTG D
PRIMACTG B
PRIMACTG C
PRIMA CTG D
ECCELLENZA
PRIMACTG C
PRIMACTG B
PRIMA CTG D
ECCELLENZA

ECCELLENZA

PROMOZIONE A

13,80
17,95
18,25
14,55
18,60
14,90
18,95
14,30
14,60
14,75
13,25
16,15
15,85
14,10
17,25
21,15
13,95
16,55
18,50
23,85
24,05
23,25

19
24
24
19
24
19
24
18
18
18
16
19
18
16
19
23
15
17
19
24
24
23

0,7263
0,7479
0,7604
0,7658
0,7750
0,7842
0,7896
0,7944
0,8111
0,8194
0,8281
0,8500
0,8806
0,8813
0,9079
0,9196
0,9300
0,9735
0,9737
0,9938
1,0021
1,0109



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
62
61
62
63

A.S.D. KRATOS BISIGNANO
A.S.D. VIGOR 1919

A.S.D. ACADEMY GIRIFALCO
A.S.D. CATONA CALCIO
A.S.D. NUOVA PARGHELIA
A.S.D. ROCCA DI NETO 1966
F.C.D. CITTA DI GUARDAVALLE 1975
A.P.D. CS LAZZARO 1974
A.S.D. NEW ACADEMY SG
A.S.D. ATLETICO SAN LUCIDO
F.C.D. CITTA DI CIRO MARINA
A.S.D. RAVAGNESE CALCIO
F.C.D. LUZZESE 1965

A.S.D. GARIBALDINA

A.S.D. GALLICO CATONA F.C.
POLISPORTIVA BOVESE ONLUS
ASD SAMBIASE CALCIO 1923
A.C.D. CITTA AMANTEA 1927
A.S.D. RIVIERA DEI CEDRI
A.S. MANGONE CALCIO
A.S.D. ATLETICO MAIDA
A.S.D. BRUTIUM COSENZA

PRIMA CTG A
PRIMA CTG C
PRIMACTG C
PRIMA CTG D
PRIMACTG C
PRIMACTG B
PRIMACTG C
PRIMA CTG D
PRIMACTG A
PRIMA CTG A

PRIMACTG B

PROMOZIONE B

PRIMACTG A

PROMOZIONE A

ECCELLENZA
PRIMA CTG D

PRIMA CTG C

PROMOZIONE A

PRIMA CTG A

PRIMACTG B

PROMOZIONE A

PRIMACTG B

19,85
15,75
16,90
19,10
17,10
18,25
17,25
20,55
20,65
21,25
19,65
27,80
22,15
27,45
28,95
23,35
19,75
29,85
23,85
22,65
31,40

24,05

19
15
16
18
16
17
16
19
19
19
17
24
19
23
24
19
16
24
19
18
24

18

1,0447
1,0500
1,0563
1,0611
1,0688
1,0735
1,0781
1,0816
1,0868
1,1184
1,1559
1,1583
1,1658
1,1935
1,2063
1,2289
1,2344
1,2438
1,2553
1,2583
1,3083
1,3361



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85

POL. CARAFFA

A.S.D. STELLE AZZURRE SILANA
U.S. GEPPINO NETTI

U.S.D. CINQUEFRONDESE

U.S.D. BORGIA 2007

A.S.D. COMPRENS. CAPO VATICANO
U.S.D. BIVONGI PAZZANO 1968
A.S.D. COMPRENSORIO ARCHI CALCIO
A.S.D. BOVALINESE 1911

A.S.D. UNIONE SPORTIVA MARANO
A.C. AMENDOLARA

A.S.D. SPORTING CATANZARO LIDO
A.S.D. VALLATA DEL TORBIDO
A.S.D. SAINT MICHEL

G.S.D. ISOLA CAPO RIZZUTO 1966
A.S.D. RANGERS CORIGLIANO
A.S.D. VILLESE 1946

A.S.D. REAL FONDO GESU CROTONE
A.S.D. PALIZZI CALCIO

A.S.D. BORGO GRECANICO APS ETS
A.S.D. ATLETICO ROGLIANO 2018
F.C.D. REAL SANT AGATA

PROMOZIONE B
PRIMACTG B
PRIMA CTG A

PROMOZIONE B
PRIMACTG C

PROMOZIONE B
PRIMACTG C

PROMOZIONE B
ECCELLENZA
PRIMACTG B
PRIMACTG A

PROMOZIONE B

PROMOZIONE B
PRIMA CTG D
ECCELLENZA
PRIMA CTG A
PRIMA CTG D

PROMOZIONE A
PRIMA CTG D

PROMOZIONE B
PRIMA CTG B

PRIMACTG A

32,30
24,25
25,70
33,05
22,10
33,90
24,10
35,05
35,30
24,15
28,75
36,85
37,05
29,80
37,75
30,45
31,10
40,85
32,45
41,15
30,95
33,90

24
18
19
24
16
24
17
24
24
16
19
24
24
19
24
19
19
24
19
24
18

19

1,3458
1,3472
1,3526
1,3771
1,3813
1,4125
1,4176
1,4604
1,4708
1,5094
1,5132
1,5354
1,5438
1,5684
1,5729
1,6026
1,6368
1,7021
1,7079
1,7146
1,7194
1,7842



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107

A.S.D. DIGIESSE PRAIATORTORA
A.S.D. ATLETICO SELLIA MARINA
A.S.D. SPEZZANO ALBANESE
A.S.D. COTRONEICACCURI

A.S.D. DB ROSSOBLU CITTA DI LUZZI
A.C.D. CAMPORA

A.S,D, GIOIESE 1918

U.S.D. AFRICO

A.S.D. CUTRO

A.S.D. SAN GAETANO CATANOSO
A.S.D. FUSCALDO CALCIO 1973
U.S. SCANDALE

A.C.D. BAGNARESE

A.S.D. MESORACA CALCIO

A.S.D. BADOLATO

A.S.D. V.E. RENDE

A.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 2012

A.S.D. ARDORE

F.C.D. ROMBIOLESE

A.S.D. BOCA NUOVA MELITO ADMO
A.C.D. NUOVA VALLE

A.S.D. MELICUCCO CALCIO

PROMOZIONE A
PRIMACTG B
PRIMA CTG A
ECCELLENZA

PROMOZIONE A

PROMOZIONE A

PROMOZIONE B

PROMOZIONE B

PROMOZIONE A

PROMOZIONE B
PRIMACTG A

PROMOZIONE A

PROMOZIONE B
PRIMACTG B
PRIMACTG C

PROMOZIONE A

PROMOZIONE B
PRIMA CTG D

PROMOZIONE B
ECCELLENZA
PRIMACTG C

PROMOZIONE B

44,95
34,00
38,15
49,30
49,65
49,75
52,75
52,90
50,20
54,95
41,30
56,85
58,95
44,75
42,30
57,35
60,85
48,35
61,95
64,95
52,20
75,00

24
18
19
24
24
24
24
24
22
24
18
24
24
18
17
23
24
19
24
23
17

24

1,8729
1,8889
2,0079
2,0542
2,0688
2,0729
2,1979
2,2042
2,2818
2,2896
2,2944
2,3688
2,4563
2,4861
2,4882
2,4935
2,5354
2,5447
2,5813
2,8239
3,0706
3,1250



108 A.S.D. S.S. TREBISACCE PROMOZIONE A 154,70 23 6,7261
109 POL.D. ORESTE ANGOTTI PRIMA CTG A 275,65 19 14,5079
110 A.S.D. VIGOR LAMEZIA CALCIO 1919 PRIMACTG C 1138,00 RITIRATO



